
Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 101 Sioux County FFA Rebecca Reece 116 111 250 477 Grand

2 153 Chadron High School Kody Kahl 106 99 270 475 Blue

3 162 Banner County Adam Knaub 104 108 245 457 Red

4 150 Chadron High School Jaydn Tidyman 109 102 230 441 White

5 149 Chadron High School Owen Wess 110 105 195 410 Green

6 165 Banner County Isaac Olsen 95 106 195 396 Green

7 128 Sidney FFA Ty Grunig 86 79 230 395 Green

8 176 Scottsbluff High School Molly Stricker 87 79 220 386 Green

9 171 Scottsbluff High School Madison Engel 85 86 215 386 Green

10 173 Scottsbluff High School TshavNtuj (Sunshine) Vang  87 104 175 366 Green

11 152 Chadron High School Addie Diers 91 79 180 350 Green

12 133 Leyton FFA Jaxson Benish 73 54 220 347 Green

13 156 Ogallala High School Jasmine Biel 75 65 205 345 Green

14 119 Gordon‐Rushville Austin Child 87 99 150 336 Green

15 177 Scottsbluff High School Olivia Krul 105 78 150 333 Green

16 179 Creek Valley Ella Whiting 90 70 170 330 Green

17 151 Chadron High School James Koerber 69 86 165 320 Green

18 154 Ogallala High School Peyton Rapp 65 53 200 318 Green

19 137 Crawford High School Alexa Tollman 78 76 160 314 Green

20 129 Sidney FFA Tyler Jensen 86 98 130 314 Green

21 181 Creek Valley Ava Fraass 109 80 125 314 Green

22 120 Gordon‐Rushville Brayden Simmons 76 62 170 308

23 175 Scottsbluff High School Renton Spehar 91 58 155 304

24 115 Gordon‐Rushville Ethan Bourne 54 71 175 300

25 126 Gordon‐Rushville Kyler Vincent 69 68 160 297

26 143 Hay Springs FFA Josie Kelly 93 101 100 294

27 172 Scottsbluff High School Aubrianna Long 65 68 160 293

28 182 Creek Valley Colten Ringer 78 80 130 288

29 139 Alliance High School Mandie Ylander 60 76 135 271

30 134 Leyton FFA Riley Benish 68 71 125 264

31 123 Gordon‐Rushville Caleb Heck 66 51 145 262

32 146 Hay Springs FFA Mason Albrecht  61 80 120 261

33 125 Gordon‐Rushville Lain Tausan 67 73 115 255

34 107 Mitchell FFA Wyatt Sauer 56 58 140 254

35 130 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 101 66 85 252

36 158 Ogallala High School John Schwartzkopf 56 55 140 251

37 164 Banner County Marie Hein 51 42 155 248

38 155 Ogallala High School Jamie Biel 55 39 150 244

39 174 Scottsbluff High School Hannah Reisig 60 39 145 244

40 180 Creek Valley Anna Speirs 65 49 130 244

41 184 Southeast Taylar Hansen 70 44 130 244

42 127 Sidney FFA Riley Rohm 43 55 145 243

43 111 Minatare Jackson Schwartz 53 50 140 243

44 131 Gering High School Trace Leetch 50 57 130 237

2023 AREA 1 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 186 Southeast Teddy Goulet 49 45 140 234

46 121 Gordon‐Rushville Jessalinn Dieriex 49 65 120 234

47 157 Ogallala High School Peyton Catlin 42 55 130 227

48 136 Leyton FFA Trenton Rushman 47 57 115 219

49 117 Gordon‐Rushville Braylynne McKimmey 48 59 110 217

50 135 Leyton FFA Lila McLaughlin 51 60 105 216

51 105 Mitchell FFA Shirley Cotant 65 56 95 216

52 113 Minatare Bayleigh Lacy 25 35 155 215

53 163 Banner County Andie West 67 62 85 214

54 112 Minatare Aaron Suhr 37 50 125 212

55 138 Alliance High School Jackson Bailey 56 62 90 208

56 142 Alliance High School Madison Christen 45 52 110 207

57 102 Mitchell FFA Kaitlyn Keener 37 53 115 205

58 145 Hay Springs FFA Heidyn Johnson 43 66 95 204

59 140 Alliance High School Kail Fickel 53 55 90 198

60 116 Gordon‐Rushville Wyatt Feddersen 57 53 85 195

61 103 Mitchell FFA Ashton Keener 57 55 80 192

62 148 Hay Springs FFA Abby Nelson 33 48 105 186

63 169 Bridgeport High School Andrew Gaul 48 55 80 183

64 114 Minatare Aaron Neumann 38 57 85 180

65 109 Mitchell FFA William Thomas 38 41 90 169

66 167 Bridgeport High School Natalie Teppert 31 42 90 163

67 159 Morrill High School Joseph Irthum 51 56 55 162

68 110 Mitchell FFA Michael Suttles 38 38 85 161

69 168 Bridgeport High School JoNelle Bowman 30 50 60 140

70 106 Mitchell FFA William Pieper 46 39 55 140

71 178 Scottsbluff High School Adyn Flores 21 20 80 121

72 170 Bridgeport High School Zach Lussetto 20 21 75 116

73 108 Mitchell FFA Kaden Hessler 29 36 50 115

74 104 Mitchell FFA Alissa Hodsden 35 36 40 111

DQ 132 Gering High School Austin Wiedeman 34 44



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 153 Chadron High School Kody Kahl 106 99 270 475 1676 Grand

150 Chadron High School Jaydn Tidyman 109 102 230 441 1676 Grand

149 Chadron High School Owen Wess 110 105 195 410 1676 Grand

152 Chadron High School Addie Diers 91 79 180 350 1676 Grand

2 176 Scottsbluff High School Molly Stricker 87 79 220 386 1471 Blue

171 Scottsbluff High School Madison Engel 85 86 215 386 1471 Blue

173 Scottsbluff High School TshavNtuj (Sunshine) Vang  87 104 175 366 1471 Blue

177 Scottsbluff High School Olivia Krul 105 78 150 333 1471 Blue

3 162 Banner County Adam Knaub 104 108 245 457 1315 Red

165 Banner County Isaac Olsen 95 106 195 396 1315 Red

164 Banner County Marie Hein 51 42 155 248 1315 Red

163 Banner County Andie West 67 62 85 214 1315 Red

4 119 Gordon‐Rushville Austin Child 87 99 150 336 1241 White

120 Gordon‐Rushville Brayden Simmons 76 62 170 308 1241 White

115 Gordon‐Rushville Ethan Bourne 54 71 175 300 1241 White

126 Gordon‐Rushville Kyler Vincent 69 68 160 297 1241 White

5 128 Sidney FFA Ty Grunig 86 79 230 395 1204

129 Sidney FFA Tyler Jensen 86 98 130 314 1204

130 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 101 66 85 252 1204

127 Sidney FFA Riley Rohm 43 55 145 243 1204

6 179 Creek Valley Ella Whiting 90 70 170 330 1176

181 Creek Valley Ava Fraass 109 80 125 314 1176

182 Creek Valley Colten Ringer 78 80 130 288 1176

180 Creek Valley Anna Speirs 65 49 130 244 1176

7 156 Ogallala High School Jasmine Biel 75 65 205 345 1158

154 Ogallala High School Peyton Rapp 65 53 200 318 1158

158 Ogallala High School John Schwartzkopf 56 55 140 251 1158

155 Ogallala High School Jamie Biel 55 39 150 244 1158

8 133 Leyton FFA Jaxson Benish 73 54 220 347 1046

134 Leyton FFA Riley Benish 68 71 125 264 1046

136 Leyton FFA Trenton Rushman 47 57 115 219 1046

135 Leyton FFA Lila McLaughlin 51 60 105 216 1046

9 123 Gordon‐Rushville Caleb Heck 66 51 145 262 968

125 Gordon‐Rushville Lain Tausan 67 73 115 255 968

121 Gordon‐Rushville Jessalinn Dieriex 49 65 120 234 968

117 Gordon‐Rushville Braylynne McKimmey 48 59 110 217 968

10 175 Scottsbluff High School Renton Spehar 91 58 155 304 962

172 Scottsbluff High School Aubrianna Long 65 68 160 293 962

174 Scottsbluff High School Hannah Reisig 60 39 145 244 962

178 Scottsbluff High School Adyn Flores 21 20 80 121 962

11 143 Hay Springs FFA Josie Kelly 93 101 100 294 945

146 Hay Springs FFA Mason Albrecht  61 80 120 261 945

145 Hay Springs FFA Heidyn Johnson 43 66 95 204 945

148 Hay Springs FFA Abby Nelson 33 48 105 186 945

12 139 Alliance High School Mandie Ylander 60 76 135 271 884

138 Alliance High School Jackson Bailey 56 62 90 208 884

142 Alliance High School Madison Christen 45 52 110 207 884

140 Alliance High School Kail Fickel 53 55 90 198 884

13 107 Mitchell FFA Wyatt Sauer 56 58 140 254 867

105 Mitchell FFA Shirley Cotant 65 56 95 216 867

102 Mitchell FFA Kaitlyn Keener 37 53 115 205 867

103 Mitchell FFA Ashton Keener 57 55 80 192 867

2023 AREA 1 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ TEAM



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

14 111 Minatare Jackson Schwartz 53 50 140 243 850

113 Minatare Bayleigh Lacy 25 35 155 215 850

112 Minatare Aaron Suhr 37 50 125 212 850

114 Minatare Aaron Neumann 38 57 85 180 850

15 169 Bridgeport High School Andrew Gaul 48 55 80 183 602

167 Bridgeport High School Natalie Teppert 31 42 90 163 602

168 Bridgeport High School JoNelle Bowman 30 50 60 140 602

170 Bridgeport High School Zach Lussetto 20 21 75 116 602

16 109 Mitchell FFA William Thomas 38 41 90 169 585

110 Mitchell FFA Michael Suttles 38 38 85 161 585

106 Mitchell FFA William Pieper 46 39 55 140 585

108 Mitchell FFA Kaden Hessler 29 36 50 115 585

17 184 Southeast Taylar Hansen 70 44 130 244 478

186 Southeast Teddy Goulet 49 45 140 234 478

101 Sioux County FFA Rebecca Reece 116 111 250 477 477

151 Chadron High School James Koerber 69 86 165 320 320

137 Crawford High School Alexa Tollman 78 76 160 314 314

131 Gering High School Trace Leetch 50 57 130 237 237

157 Ogallala High School Peyton Catlin 42 55 130 227 227

116 Gordon‐Rushville Wyatt Feddersen 57 53 85 195 195

159 Morrill High School Joseph Irthum 51 56 55 162 162

104 Mitchell FFA Alissa Hodsden 35 36 40 111 111

DQ 132 Gering High School Austin Wiedeman 34 44 78 0



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 553 Chadron High School Matt Lein 104 96 215 415 Purple

2 563 Chadron High School Jack Price 91 90 205 386 Blue

3 539 Crawford High School Garett Tollman 96 82 205 383 Red

4 549 Chadron High School Jett Jelinik 96 92 165 353 White

5 561 Chadron High School Cole Wieser 84 79 175 338 Green

6 562 Chadron High School Wright Bricen 83 87 165 335 Green

7 525 Sidney FFA Jenessa Bruner 85 72 155 312 Green

8 554 Chadron High School Jack Obrien 82 80 150 312 Green

9 555 Chadron High School Josie Potras 65 61 185 311 Green

10 524 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 80 64 165 309 Green

11 512 Gordon‐Rushville Jackson Roffers 90 77 140 307 Green

12 538 Crawford High School Miranda Betson 86 79 140 305 Green

13 526 Sidney FFA Madison Gurr 93 54 155 302 Green

14 567 Banner County Logan Mason 59 55 175 289 Green

15 514 Gordon‐Rushville Paxton Simmons 62 61 165 288 Green

16 573 Creek Valley Carter Russell 82 76 120 278 Green

17 558 Chadron High School Caleb Smith 62 66 145 273 Green

18 552 Chadron High School Aksel Lans 73 81 115 269

19 530 Gering High School Madi Pitts 55 57 155 267

20 551 Chadron High School Jsean Lamb 66 71 130 267

21 560 Chadron High School Taryn West 76 65 125 266

22 572 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 66 62 130 258

23 523 Gordon‐Rushville Kylie Goings 73 70 115 258

24 534 Leyton FFA Kaleb Miller 55 49 145 249

25 518 Gordon‐Rushville Jenifer Banister 50 51 135 236

26 510 Gordon‐Rushville Kannon Leeper 58 57 120 235

27 569 Bridgeport High School Lane Hoerler 71 65 95 231

28 531 Gering High School Eve Mosher 42 66 120 228

29 550 Chadron High School Tayven Jenkins 54 54 120 228

30 557 Chadron High School Brandon Rising  62 54 110 226

31 548 Chadron High School Preston Goldstedt 58 61 105 224

32 535 Leyton FFA Faith Lee 32 45 145 222

33 513 Gordon‐Rushville John Scheenen 42 40 135 217

34 527 Sidney FFA Auriella Walters 59 56 100 215

35 504 Gordon‐Rushville Lindsey Simonson 60 65 90 215

36 540 Crawford High School Carson Gibbons 52 61 100 213

37 533 Leyton FFA Hayden Guggenmos 64 56 90 210

38 565 Morrill High School Emma Hayward 48 56 105 209

39 503 Mitchell FFA  Sophia Pitts 34 51 120 205

40 566 Morrill High School Brooke Ballinger 51 44 110 205

41 521 Gordon‐Rushville Katie Cox 46 54 105 205

42 509 Gordon‐Rushville Luke Laws 57 61 85 203

43 568 Bridgeport High School Alex Blake 57 55 90 202

44 544 Crawford High School Tehgan Gortdstet 29 36 135 200

45 505 Gordon‐Rushville Jordon Anderson 40 54 105 199

46 547 Crawford High School Treye Gibbons 58 52 80 190

47 536 Leyton FFA Mercedes Heidemann 41 52 95 188

2023 AREA 1 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

48 537 Crawford High School Amelia Betson 58 60 70 188

49 543 Crawford High School Ty Anders 48 45 90 183

50 515 Gordon‐Rushville Chris Swanson 58 48 75 181

51 502 Mitchell FFA  Mason Pitts 35 39 95 169

52 529 Gering High School John Foster 41 45 80 166

53 541 Crawford High School Dalton Norman 33 39 90 162

54 542 Crawford High School Emma Norman 32 37 90 159

55 559 Chadron High School Fletcher Stewart 19 30 105 154

56 546 Crawford High School Teague Edelman 38 35 80 153

57 516 Gordon‐Rushville Jaxon Kearns 36 34 80 150

58 545 Crawford High School Cash Anders 17 22 100 139

59 564 Morrill High School Tandon Bentley 37 46 45 128

60 501 Mitchell FFA  Zane Keller 20 34 65 119

61 507 Gordon‐Rushville Iram Hunter 27 36 55 118

62 575 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 35 34 40 109

64 508 Gordon‐Rushville Kaden Jackson 29 32 15 76

65 574 Creek Valley Clayton Beard 26 29 15 70

DQ 528 Gering High School Dawson Striker 59 46 0



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 553 Chadron High School Matt Lein 104 96 215 415 1492 Purple

563 Chadron High School Jack Price 91 90 205 386 1492 Purple

549 Chadron High School Jett Jelinik 96 92 165 353 1492 Purple

561 Chadron High School Cole Wieser 84 79 175 338 1492 Purple

2 562 Chadron High School Wright Bricen 83 87 165 335 1231 Blue

554 Chadron High School Jack Obrien 82 80 150 312 1231 Blue

555 Chadron High School Josie Potras 65 61 185 311 1231 Blue

558 Chadron High School Caleb Smith 62 66 145 273 1231 Blue

3 525 Sidney FFA Jenessa Bruner 85 72 155 312 1138 Red

524 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 80 64 165 309 1138 Red

526 Sidney FFA Madison Gurr 93 54 155 302 1138 Red

527 Sidney FFA Auriella Walters 59 56 100 215 1138 Red

4 539 Crawford High School Garett Tollman 96 82 205 383 1101 White

538 Crawford High School Miranda Betson 86 79 140 305 1101 White

540 Crawford High School Carson Gibbons 52 61 100 213 1101 White

544 Crawford High School Tehgan Gortdstet 29 36 135 200 1101 White

5 512 Gordon‐Rushville Jackson Roffers 90 77 140 307 1089

514 Gordon‐Rushville Paxton Simmons 62 61 165 288 1089

523 Gordon‐Rushville Kylie Goings 73 70 115 258 1089

518 Gordon‐Rushville Jenifer Banister 50 51 135 236 1089

6 552 Chadron High School Aksel Lans 73 81 115 269 1030

551 Chadron High School Jsean Lamb 66 71 130 267 1030

560 Chadron High School Taryn West 76 65 125 266 1030

550 Chadron High School Tayven Jenkins 54 54 120 228 1030

7 510 Gordon‐Rushville Kannon Leeper 58 57 120 235 872

513 Gordon‐Rushville John Scheenen 42 40 135 217 872

504 Gordon‐Rushville Lindsey Simonson 60 65 90 215 872

521 Gordon‐Rushville Katie Cox 46 54 105 205 872

8 534 Leyton FFA Kaleb Miller 55 49 145 249 869

535 Leyton FFA Faith Lee 32 45 145 222 869

533 Leyton FFA Hayden Guggenmos 64 56 90 210 869

536 Leyton FFA Mercedes Heidemann 41 52 95 188 869

9 509 Gordon‐Rushville Luke Laws 57 61 85 203 733

505 Gordon‐Rushville Jordon Anderson 40 54 105 199 733

515 Gordon‐Rushville Chris Swanson 58 48 75 181 733

516 Gordon‐Rushville Jaxon Kearns 36 34 80 150 733

10 547 Crawford High School Treye Gibbons 58 52 80 190 723

537 Crawford High School Amelia Betson 58 60 70 188 723

543 Crawford High School Ty Anders 48 45 90 183 723

541 Crawford High School Dalton Norman 33 39 90 162 723

11 573 Creek Valley Carter Russell 82 76 120 278 715

572 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 66 62 130 258 715

575 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 35 34 40 109 715

574 Creek Valley Clayton Beard 26 29 15 70 715

12 530 Gering High School Madi Pitts 55 57 155 267 661

531 Gering High School Eve Mosher 42 66 120 228 661

529 Gering High School John Foster 41 45 80 166 661

13 557 Chadron High School Brandon Rising  62 54 110 226 604

548 Chadron High School Preston Goldstedt 58 61 105 224 604

559 Chadron High School Fletcher Stewart 19 30 105 154 604

2023 AREA 1 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

14 565 Morrill High School Emma Hayward 48 56 105 209 542

566 Morrill High School Brooke Ballinger 51 44 110 205 542

564 Morrill High School Tandon Bentley 37 46 45 128 542

15 503 Mitchell FFA  Sophia Pitts 34 51 120 205 493

502 Mitchell FFA  Mason Pitts 35 39 95 169 493

501 Mitchell FFA  Zane Keller 20 34 65 119 493

16 542 Crawford High School Emma Norman 32 37 90 159 451

546 Crawford High School Teague Edelman 38 35 80 153 451

545 Crawford High School Cash Anders 17 22 100 139 451

17 569 Bridgeport High School Lane Hoerler 71 65 95 231 433

568 Bridgeport High School Alex Blake 57 55 90 202 433

18 567 Banner County Logan Mason 59 55 175 289 289

19 507 Gordon‐Rushville Iram Hunter 27 36 55 118 194

508 Gordon‐Rushville Kaden Jackson 29 32 15 76 194

DQ 528 Gering High School Dawson Striker 59 46 0 0



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 Ogallala High School Lydia O'Brien 93 98 215 406 Purple

2 Southeast Jay Clapper 94 104 205 403 Blue

2023 AREA 1 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


